## Risk Management Resources

We are pleased to provide the following resources to Aon Attorneys Advantage Professional Liability Insurance policyholders:





## Lawyers Risk Management Resource Center\*

The Resource Center is a website jointly created by Aon Attorneys Advantage and leading national law firm, Wilson Elser LLP. This online tool is designed to help your law firm with proactive risk management tools & resources that may help reduce your professional liability exposures.

The Resource Center includes information and resources related to risk management, professional ethics and best practices, including:

- Three FREE continuing legal education credit hours
- Insightful articles on current legal issues
- A library of letter templates to assist with client representation
- 50-state surveys on numerous topics including punitive damages, liquor liability and joint & several liability
- Links to state-specific resources

To access the Lawyers Risk Management Resource Center, visit attorneys-advantage.com and select the Risk Management tab. Aon Attorneys Advantage Professional Liability Insurance policyholders should use passcode AttorneysAdvantage to log onto the site.

## Wilson Elser Risk Management Hotline\*



Speaking with an attorney at the outset of a potential claim can often WILSON ELSER be the most important step in achieving a positive resolution and can help alleviate your anxiety.

The Hotline provides Aon Attorneys Advantage Professional Liability Insurance policyholders with:

- Up to two FREE hours of confidential legal consultation from attorneys with extensive experience in lawyers professional liability
- Assistance on a vast array of legal issues, including pre-claim counseling, contract provision reviews and risk management counseling

In today's litigious environment, where even a small error can result in a claim, this free legal service is a valuable resource for Aon Attorneys Advantage policyholders.

Call the Wilson Elser Risk Management Hotline toll free at 844-ATTY-ADV (844-288-9238). All calls will be returned within 24 hours.

Any other questions?

Wilson Elser has agreed to provide the Lawyers Risk Management Resource Center and Hotline as services to Aon Attorneys Advantage. By using these services, Aon Attorneys Advantage policyholders acknowledge that Wilson Elser is not their attorney and that no attorney-client relationship is created between Wilson Elser and the Aon Attorneys Advantage policyholder Aon Affinity is the brand name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. a licensed producer in all states (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc., (CA 0G94493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency.

© 2023 Affinity Insurance Services, Inc. F-14359-0123 IA

<sup>\*</sup>The Lawyers Risk Management Resource Center website is not intended to provide legal advice for a specific situation or to create an attorney-client relationship unless otherwise noted. The Wilson Elser Risk Management Hotline is not a substitute for reporting a claim. To be eligible for coverage, claims must be reported using the procedures set forth in your insurance policy. All coverage descriptions or highlights are for informational purposes only and do not provide a complete summary of coverage. Consult the applicable insurance policy for specific terms, conditions, limits, limitations and exclusions to coverage. Coverage is underwritten by a member company of the AIG group of insurance companies. Coverage may not be available to all insureds and may not be available in all states and jurisdictions.